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STATE NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL 
AL Ryan Meres Institute for Market Transformation 

(IMT) 
202.525.2883 
x314 

ryan@imt.org  

AR Lauren 
Westmoreland 

Southeast Energy Efficiency Alliance 
(SEEA) 

404.719.4890 lwestmoreland@seealliance.org  

GA Lauren 
Westmoreland 

Southeast Energy Efficiency Alliance 
(SEEA) 

404.719.4890 lwestmoreland@seealliance.org  

KY Isaac Elnecave Midwest Energy Efficiency Alliance 
(MEEA) 

312.784.7253 ielnecave@mwalliance.org 

MD Valerie Holmes Maryland Energy Administration 
(MEA) 

410.537.4070 Valerie.Holmes1@maryland.gov 

NC Jeff Tiller Appalachian State University 
(AppState) 

828.262.7708 tillerjs@appstate.edu 

PA Mike Turns Performance Systems Development 
(PSD) 

484.684.5625 mturns@psdconsulting.com 

TX Rodney Sobin National Association of State Energy 
Officials (NASEO) 

703.299.8800 
x112 

rsobin@naseo.org 
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